C2 Second Saturday Series Shooting Match

12-May-12

Tactical Shooters



Competitor

Nick Werner

120.44

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

get wet

Pendulum

24.04

15.89

15.96 X

33.55

120.44

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

oo >

B =N >

12

0.0

N O

2.5

BN PR

2.5

0.0 0.0

15 0

0.0

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

24.04

18.50

34.39

12.50

28.46

0.00

33.55

0.00

0.00




Competitor

Logan Howard

66.73

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

14.63

13.09

12.36

20.65

66.73

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

[T NI

NNNN D

11

R NNO

2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.5 0 0 0 0

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

2.50

17.13

2.00

15.09

1.00

13.36

0.50

21.15

0.00

0.00




Competitor

Rob Hale

54.29

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

10.93

12.65

7.16

20.05

54.29

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

N UL >
FNQE e

3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

NP NNND

0.5 0 0 0 0

12

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

3.00

13.93

0.00

12.65

0.50

7.66

0.00

20.05

0.00

0.00




Competitor

Matt McClure

58.03

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

12.11

15.00

6.48

22.44

58.03

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

o o u >
[

0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

PR NNND

0.5 1 0 0 0

12

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.50

12.61

0.00

15.00

1.50

7.98

0.00

22.44

0.00

0.00




Competitor

Ryan Pietras

137.72

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

15.77

20.05

25.47

18.93

137.72

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

NN >
N

3.0 0.0

15 1

2.5 2

1.5 1

10.0

30

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

13.00

28.77

32.50

52.55

9.50

34.97

2.50

21.43

0.00

0.00




Competitor

David Paolett

85.23

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

21.17

21.35

9.11

24.60

85.23

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

oo >

12

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

IS

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

21.17

5.00

26.35

4.00

13.11

0.00

24.60

0.00

0.00




Competitor

Adrion Majette

92.25

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

19.22

16.24

23.38

28.41

92.25

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

v v o >
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1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

15 1 0 0 0

15 0 0 0 0

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

1.00

20.22

2.50

18.74

1.50

24.88

0.00

28.41

0.00

0.00




Competitor Dean Zirges 107.80

Stage 1 D M H P Total Penalty 12.50
Rawl 26.29 T1
Raw2 T2
Raw3 T3
Raw4 T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

T, I Y
N = N O

2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 Stage Total 38.79

Stage 2 A B C D M H P Total Penalty 4.50
Rawl 18.86 T1
Raw2 T2 4 2
Raw3 T3
Raw4 T4

T5
T6
17
T8
T9
T10

N
[
w

1.5 3 0 0 0 Stage Total 23.36

Stage 3 B C D M H P Total Penalty 3.00
Rawl 13.45 T1
Raw2 T2
Raw3 T3
Raw4 T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

P PR N D>

L

2 1 0 0 0 Stage Total 16.45

Stage 4 A B C D M H P Total Penalty 1.00
Rawl 28.20 Tl 10 2
Raw2 T2
Raw3 T3
Raw4 T4

T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

1 0 0 0 0 Stage Total 29.20

Stage 5 A B C D M H P Total Penalty 0.00
Rawl Tl
Raw2 T2
Raw3 T3
Raw4 T4

T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

0 0 0 0 0 Stage Total 0.00

Total Score 107.80




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Competitor

0.00

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Total Score

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Raw1l
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

Rawl
Raw2
Raw3
Raw4

0.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
T3
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

T1
iv)
E]
T4
TS5
T6
7
T8
T9
T10

Tl
T2
T3
T4
5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

Total Penalty

Stage Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




